RY6212 Series
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 1 / 15
Features
• Low Power Consumption: 50μA (Typ.)
• Low Voltage Drops: 0.15V@50mA

350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 3 / 15
Order Information (1)
RY6212-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
M5 SOT23-5
M SOT23-3
N SOT23
D4 DFN1×1-4
D6 DFN2×2-6
④
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
70607001 RY6212-12M5R RY6212-12M5R LDO, 1.2V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607002 RY6212-15M5R RY6212-15M5R LDO, 1.5V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607003 RY6212-18M5R RY6212-18M5R LDO, 1.8V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607004 RY6212-25M5R RY6212-25M5R LDO, 2.5V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607005 RY6212-28M5R RY6212-28M5R LDO, 2.8V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607006 RY6212-30M5R RY6212-30M5R LDO, 3.0V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607007 RY6212-33M5R RY6212-33M5R LDO, 3.3V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607008 RY6212-36M5R RY6212-36M5R LDO, 3.6V, SOT23-5 SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607041 RY6212-12MR RY6212-12MR LDO, 1.2V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607042 RY6212-15MR RY6212-15MR LDO, 1.5V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607043 RY6212-18MR RY6212-18MR LDO, 1.8V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607044 RY6212-25MR RY6212-25MR LDO, 2.5V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607045 RY6212-28MR RY6212-28MR LDO, 2.8V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607046 RY6212-30MR RY6212-30MR LDO, 3.0V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607047 RY6212-33MR RY6212-33MR LDO, 3.3V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607048 RY6212-36MR RY6212-36MR LDO, 3.6V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607061 RY6212-12NR RY6212-12NR LDO, 1.2V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607062 RY6212-15NR RY6212-15NR LDO, 1.5V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607063 RY6212-18NR RY6212-18NR LDO, 1.8V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607064 RY6212-25NR RY6212-25NR LDO, 2.5V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607065 RY6212-28NR RY6212-28NR LDO, 2.8V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607066 RY6212-30NR RY6212-30NR LDO, 3.0V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607067 RY6212-33NR RY6212-33NR LDO, 3.3V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
RY6212 Series
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 4 / 15
70607068 RY6212-36NR RY6212-36NR LDO, 3.6V, SOT23 SOT23 3000PCS
70607081 RY6212-12D4R RY6212-12D4R LDO, 1.2V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607082 RY6212-15D4R RY6212-15D4R LDO, 1.5V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607083 RY6212-18D4R RY6212-18D4R LDO, 1.8V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607084 RY6212-25D4R RY6212-25D4R LDO, 2.5V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607085 RY6212-28D4R RY6212-28D4R LDO, 2.8V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607086 RY6212-2CD4R RY6212-2CD4R LDO, 2.85V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607087 RY6212-30D4R RY6212-30D4R LDO, 3.0V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607088 RY6212-33D4R RY6212-33D4R LDO, 3.3V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607089 RY6212-36D4R RY6212-36D4R LDO, 3.6V, DFN1×1-4 DFN1×1-4 5000PCS
70607101 RY6212-12D6R RY6212-12D6R LDO, 1.2V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607102 RY6212-15D6R RY6212-15D6R LDO, 1.5V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607103 RY6212-18D6R RY6212-18D6R LDO, 1.8V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607104 RY6212-25D6R RY6212-25D6R LDO, 2.5V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607105 RY6212-28D6R RY6212-28D6R LDO, 2.8V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607106 RY6212-2CD6R RY6212-2CD6R LDO, 2.85V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607107 RY6212-30D6R RY6212-30D6R LDO, 3.0V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607108 RY6212-33D6R RY6212-33D6R LDO, 3.3V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
70607109 RY6212-36D6R RY6212-36D6R LDO, 3.6V, DFN2×2-6 DFN2×2-6 5000PCS
Note (1): All RYCHIP parts are Pb-Free and adhere to the RoHS directive.
RY6212 Series